
DIVISION E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE #

Office of the Chief

Chief Rob Severance robert.severance@cleburne.net 817/645-0973

Operations

Assistant Chief Danny Rogers danny.rogers@cleburne.net 817/645-0981

Patrol

District 1 - Lt. Linn Goodman linn.goodman@cleburne.net 817/556-8894

District 2 - Lt. Shane Wickson shane.wickson@cleburne.net 817/556-8833

District 3 - Lt. Gary Moseley gary.moseley@cleburne.net 817/556-8832

District 4 - Lt. Larry Gorman larry.gorman@cleburne.net 817/556-8831

Reserves

Reserve Commander Karl Hubler karl.hubler@cleburne.net 817/659-2023

Support

Assistant Chief Amy Knoll amy.knoll@cleburne.net 817/645-0973

Criminal Investigations

Sgt. Cody Bosher cody.bosher@cleburne.net 817/645-0929

Cpl. Dennis Ney dennis.ney@cleburne.net 817/645-0976

Secretary - Kristi Green investigations@cleburne.net 817/645-0980

Community Services

Sgt. Shawn Cambron shawn.cambron@cleburne.net 817/556-8814

Cpl. Bryan Proctor bryan.proctor@cleburne.net 817/556-8815

Communications

Supervisor Connie Taylor connie.taylor@cleburne.net 817/645-0986
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Dispatch (non-emergency) 817/645-0972

Dispatch (emergency) 911

Records

To speak with someone in records pdrecords@cleburne.net 817/556-8818

To file an open records request click here

Professional Standards

Sgt. Craig Huskey craig.huskey@cleburne.net 817/556-8830

Public Information/Crime Analyst

Det. Kelly Summey kelly.summey@cleburne.net 817/645-0978

Training Coordinator

Officer Trey West charles.west@cleburne.net 817/556-8825

Animal Control

Main number 817/556-8895

Supervisor Alexis Lozano alexis.lozano@cleburne.net 817/556-8896

Municipal Court

Main number 817/645-0925

Johnson County Sheriff's Office

Main number 817/556-6060

Johnson County Jail

Main number 817/556-6005
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